DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB
EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

VANITY CABINET GO T DOOR WITH
BASIN AND MIRROR CABINET

[tem number: 1580408

Basin vanity unit in velvet matt lacquer in black or white with soft-close hatch that
provides generous storage. Including washbasin and mirror. Easy for just one
person to install on a rail on the wall. Prepared for both wall and floor drains in
the back edge for easy installation. Adjustable hanging brackets. Add a PUM
water trap designed for vanity units, 126 50 00 and Go LED-light. Add your own
personal style with one of our handles or knobs.

51755646
7330027104348

EN14688
Yes
ECO011381

450
310
650

21

"B)

Material and surface treatment
Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

White

0,610
0,490
0,350
23,500

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent
moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean
your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing
abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail
varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid
having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/bathroom-furniture/furniture-ranges/go-bathroom-furniture/go-450-compl-with-mirror-cabinet-white

