



VANITY CABINET GO 1 DOOR WITH BASIN AND MIRROR CABINET

Item number: 1580408

Basin vanity unit in velvet matt lacquer in black or white with soft-close hatch that provides generous storage. Including washbasin and mirror. Easy for just one person to install on a rail on the wall. Prepared for both wall and floor drains in the back edge for easy installation. Adjustable hanging brackets. Add a PUM water trap designed for vanity units, 126 50 00 and Go LED-light. Add your own personal style with one of our handles or knobs.







DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	51755646	Color	White
EAN	7330027104348	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Standards and classifications		Package height(m)	0,610
EN standard	EN14688	Package width (m)	0,490
CE marked	Yes	Package depth(m)	0,350
ETIM	EC011381	Package weight(kg)	23,500
Product dimensions and weight			
Width	450		
Depth (mm)	310		
Height (mm)	650		
Net weight (kg)	21		

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.